
BARB PLATKO BUS #6-  AM RUN

6:20 PreTrip/ Fueling
6:50 Begin Route
6:50 Bus Lot Pick-up 6-12 JVS-CCHS-BJKM-JCCS

6:51 4th & Henley     Alt School Pick-up 6-12 JVS-CCHS-BJKM-JCCS
6:52 4th & Cleveland Pick-up 6-12 JVS-CCHS-BJKM-JCCS
6:53 4th & Freeman Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS-KMS
6:54 4th & Clark Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS-CCHS
6:55 4th & Daniels Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS-CCHS-JCCS-BJKM
6:56 4th & Trenton - Firestation (out of town schools only) Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS-CCHS-JCCS-BJKM
IA Trenton & Grant - (out of town schools only) Pick-up JCCS

6:58 Franklin & Logan (rusty Bull) out of town schools Pick-up JVS-CCHS-JCCS-BJKM
IA Franklin & Biltmore - IA - (out of town schools only) Pick-up JVS-CCHS
IA Franklin & Wentworth (Dairy Isle) - IA - (No intowners) Pick-up JVS-CCHS-JCCS-BJKM
IA Iggy's - IA - (No Intowners) Pick-up JVS-CCHS-JCCS-BJKM

7:03 661 Titatium Way (IA) Pick-up 6-12 JVS-CCHS-BJKM-JCCS
7:06 THS Exchange from bus #'s 2 & 4 (leave 7:15) Drop-off/Pick-up 6-12 JVS-CCHS-BJKM-JCCS
IA Jefferson Cty. Beh. Health (as needed) Drop 6 12

7:40 Alternative School (JCBDD) as needed Drop 2 12
7:43 Catholic Central Drop CCHS
7:44 Bishop Mussio (Holy Rosary) Drop BM (HR)
7:50 Jefferson County Christion School Drop K - 12
7:55 224 Winters Drive, Wintersville Pick up
8:00 Jefferson Cty. JVS Drop JVS

HIGHWAY TO TORONTO
8:20 End of Run - Bus Lot

NOTE: Please be at bus stop 5 minutes before scheduled time.

IA = INACTIVE and can be activated as needed


